
TOP LEADERSHIP DONOR PROSPECTS IN NEW YORK-NEW ·JERSEY AREA 
r• 

LETTER SOLICITATION 
AMOUNT SENT SOLICITOR DATE FOLLOW-UP 

v MRS. DOLORES LEIBMAN-NYC 100,000 X ATM, staff ·-· 

MRS. FLORA SA~ISIAN-NYC 25,000 FGS, staff 

JACK DADOURIAN-NYC 50,000 ATM, staff 

MELIK TOKATLIAN-NY 25,000 
I JTS 9/14/81 -· DADOUR DN).OURIAN -NYC 150,000 FGS, staff 

~ALICE KAVOOKJIAN-NYC 100,000 ATM, staff 

SUREN FESJIAN-NYC 50,000 FGS, staff 

DIKRAN MISSIRLIAN-NYC 50,000 FGS, staff 

~YENOVK SHEGIRIAN-NJ 25,000 X FGS, staff 

MICHAEL VAHRADIAN-NY 25,000 FGS, staff 

GEORGE SEMERJIAN-NY 25,000 FGS, staff 

VAY NAJARIAN-NJ 25,000 FGS, staff 

/NAZAR NAZARIAN-NJ 25,000 X FGS, staff 

DR. ROBERT DORIAN-NJ 10,000 FGS, staff 

HAIG DADOURIAN-NJ 25,000 FGS, staff 

- MRS. SATENIG OURIAN-NYC 25,000 FGS, staff 

../ MRS. MARY BEDROSIAN-NYC 10,000 X JTS 9/15/81 (10/5) 

ANDREW SHAHINIAN-NJ 25,000 X ATM, Staff 

PETER PIRANIAN-NY 25,000 FGS, staff 



,. 

VAHRAM GEOKJIAN-NYC 

MRS. GEORGE BASHIAN-NYC 

I MR & MRS BEKMEZIAN-NYC 

MRS LUCY CASPARIAN-NYC 

GEORGE BARD-NJ 

DR N. DAVIDIAN-NJ 

DR. A. BEDIKIAN-NJ 

J RUPEN SADDLER-NJ 

RICHARD GREGORY-NYC 

EDWARD TURNAMIAN-NJ 

EDWARD BASHIAN-NJ 

ROBERT SARAFIAN-NYC 

' 
,,i HARRY BOLSON-NJ 

LEILA KARAGHEUSIAN-NYC 

A. MOOMJY-NJ 

ARA OZTEMEL-NYC 

EDWARD AGABABIAN -NY· 

EDWARD DORIAN-NY 

DR. ROUBIAN-NY 

H. ~ESHAR-NJ 

AMOUNT 

25,000 

25,000 

. so·, ooo 

25,000 

15,000 

10,000 

10,000 

50,000 

15,000 

15,000 

25,000 

25,000 

100,000 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

10,000 

25,000 

LETTER 
SENT 

X 

X 

SOLICITOR 

FGS, staff 

FGS, staff 

SOLICITATION 
DATE 

ATM,JTS (Mrs. week of 9/20 
Bedrosian) 
FGS, staff 

FGS 1 staff 

FGS, staff 

FGS, staff 

ATM, staff 

FGS, staff 

FGS, staff 

ATM, staff 

FGS, staff 

ATM, FAS, staff 9/23 

FGS, staff 

FGS, staff 

ATM, staff 

FGS, staff 

FGS 1 staff 

FGS, staff 

FGS, staff 

page 2 

FOLLOW-UP 



,; 

fit 

SEMA MERJANIAN-NY 

DIRAN ANTREASSIAN -NJ 

GHEVONT BAKALIAN-NJ 

ADRIENNE TCHEYAN - NY 

MS. MARILYN KASH 

MR. SARKIS GABRIELLIAN 

MR. HAIG TASHJIAN 

DR. H. MEKHJIAN 

DR. E. HOUSEPIAN 

p AA( Jl d tt-l t Ct-f'v 

L 31 '-f C{t iiA1 '&t~J 
fh4- 31/ 

p O'v'v'la.,"'L? 

3 3o60 

/3£4d I {( (t I 

page 3 

LETTER SOLICITATION 
AMOUNT SENT SOLICITOR DATE FOLLOW-UP -

25,000 FGS, staff 

10,000 FGS, staff 

10,000 FGS, staff 

10,000 FGS, staff 

(100 1 000) ATM, staff 

25,000 X FGS, staff 

25,000 FGS, staff 

10,000 FGS, staff 

10,000 FGS, staff 


