TOP LEADERSHIP DONOR PROSPECTS IN NEW YORK-NEW JERSEY AREA

	AMOUNT	LETTER SENT	SOLICITOR	SOLICITATION DATE	FOLLOW-UP
✓ MRS. DOLORES LEIBMAN-NYC	100,000	Х	ATM, staff		
MRS. FLORA SARKISIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff		
JACK DADOURIAN-NYC	50,000		ATM, staff		
MELIK TOKATLIAN-NY	25,000		JTS	9/14/81	Dec.
DADOUR DADOURIAN-NYC	150,000		FGS, staff		
✓ALICE KAVOOKJIAN-NYC	100,000		ATM, staff		
SUREN FESJIAN-NYC	50,000		FGS, staff	•	
DIKRAN MISSIRLIAN-NYC	50,000		FGS, staff		
YENOVK SHEGIRIAN-NJ	25,000	X	FGS, staff		
MICHAEL VAHRADIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff	•	
GEORGE SEMERJIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff	•	
VAY NAJARIAN-NJ	25,000		FGS, staff		
~NAZAR NAZARIAN-NJ	25,000	X	FGS, staff	•	
DR. ROBERT DORIAN-NJ	10,000		FGS, staff		
HAIG DADOURIAN-NJ	25,000		FGS, staff		
_ MRS. SATENIG OURIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff	1	
✓ MRS. MARY BEDROSIAN-NYC	10,000	X	JTS	9/15/81	(10/5)
ANDREW SHAHINIAN-NJ	25,000	X	ATM, Staff		
PETER PIRANIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff		

• ,,	AMOUNT	LETTER SENT	SOLICITOR	SOLICITATION DATE	FOLLOW-UP
VAHRAM GEOKJIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff		
MRS. GEORGE BASHIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff		
MR & MRS BEKMEZIAN-NYC	. 50,000		ATM, JTS (Mrs.	week of 9/20	
MRS LUCY CASPARIAN-NYC	25,000		Bedrosian) FGS, staff		
GEORGE BARD-NJ	15,000		FGS, staff	,	
DR N. DAVIDIAN-NJ	10,000		FGS, staff		
DR. A. BEDIKIAN-NJ	10,000		FGS, staff		
✓ RUPEN SADDLER-NJ	50,000	Х	ATM, staff		
RICHARD GREGORY-NYC	15,000		FGS, staff		
EDWARD TURNAMIAN-NJ	15,000		FGS, staff		
EDWARD BASHIAN-NJ	25,000		ATM, staff		
ROBERT SARAFIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff		
HARRY BOLSON-NJ	100,000	х	ATM, FAS, staf	f 9/23	
LEILA KARAGHEUSIAN-NYC	25,000		FGS, staff		
A. MOOMJY-NJ	25,000		FGS, staff		
ARA OZTEMEL-NYC	25,000		ATM, staff		
EDWARD AGABABIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff		
EDWARD DORIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff		
DR. ROUBIAN-NY	10,000		FGS, staff		
H. BESHAR-NJ	25,000		FGS, staff		

	AMOUNT	LETTER SENT	SOLICITOR	SOLICITATION DATE FOLLOW-UP
SEMA MERJANIAN-NY	25,000		FGS, staff	
DIRAN ANTREASSIAN -NJ	10,000		FGS, staff	
GHEVONT BAKALIAN-NJ	10,000		FGS, staff	
ADRIENNE TCHEYAN - NY	10,000		FGS, staff	
MS. MARILYN KASH	(100,000)		ATM, staff	
MR. SARKIS GABRIELLIAN	25,000	x	FGS, staff	
MR. HAIG TASHJIAN	25,000		FGS, staff	
DR. H. MEKHJIAN	10,000		FGS, staff	
DR. E. HOUSEPIAN	10,000		FGS, staff	

Paul Najarian 2314 Cyfren Bent Art 311 Pomjano Bench, Man 33060